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Lp. PołoŜenie 
budynku 

Nr 
budynku 

Nr 
lokalu 

Nr ew. 
działki 

Pow. 
lokalu 
w m2 

Liczba 
sprzed. 
lokali 
w bud. 

Liczba 
lokali w 

bud. 

Plan / 
opinia 
komisji  

1. Podgórzyńska   6 B A  

10/4 
 

10/6 
10/7 

60,87  
59,19 

 
 

- 5 plan 

2. Podgórzyńska   6 B B  

10/4 
 

10/6 
10/7 

42,15  
53,45 

 
 

- 5 plan 

3. Podgórzyńska   6 B C  

10/4 
 

10/6 
10/7 

36,58  
55,64 

 
 

- 5 plan 

4. Podgórzyńska   6 B D  

10/4 
 

10/6 
10/7 

55,91  
44,04 

 
 

- 5 plan 

5 Podgórzyńska   6 B E  

10/4 
 

10/6 
10/7 

27,76 
16,51 

 
 

- 5 plan 

6 
Karola 

Szymanowskiego  3 33 24/4 26,60 93 100 plan 

7 Wincentego Pola 19 5 174/3 
65,73 
6,60 

3 6 plan 

8 
Obrońców 

Pokoju  11 3 
235/1 
237/2 

29,15 
7,85 

6 11 plan 

Z up. Prezydenta Miasta 
Jeleniej Góry 

Jerzy ŁuŜniak 
                                                                                                                                                                 Zastępca Prezydenta Miasta 

 


